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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Typ
Nm min
Nm max
Ibf-ft min
Ibf-ft max
Doktadnosé

Podziatka Nm

19-11-2024

8571-01

3/4"

1297.00

5.60

DX

520.00

1000.00

380.00

730.00

3%

10.00

SYMBOL: 7694010 MANUFACT

URER

Gedore

Klucz dynamometryczny Dremometer AM-F, typ DX,

520-1000 Nm

Wyjscie: 3/4",

Dtugos$é: 1297 mm,
Waga: 5,6 kg,

Zakres: 520 - 1000 Nm.

4 773,55 zt (tax excl.)

(5 871,47 zt (tax incl.))

GEDOREPV

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/15617-klucz-dynamometryczny-dremometer-am-f-typ-dx-520-1000-nm.html
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